
LOT 5 BLK B HIGH HAMMOCK.

833-199, 880-1229, 943-1072, CT 

GILREATH WILLIAM L
208 SE BEADIE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

09-4S-17-08301-125

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

9417.0600 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/10/2017 DF 0.99 19,425 0 0 19,425

STANDARD
2

39,364
3,950
19,425
62,739
18,284
44,455

HX HB 25,000
19,455
62,739

0

62,739

1174/2386 5/28/2009 WD U I 12 23,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COUNTRWIDE HOME LOANS

WILLIAM L GILREATH

1174/2385 2/25/2009 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORT

COUNTRYWIDE HOME LO

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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PRMT:2:1: D. BRPWN

PRMT:1:1: TATUM MH

16464 M H 125 01/05/2000

11671 M H 125 09/20/1996

2010HX Base Yr

208 SE BEADIE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,440 113.9000 68.34 98,410 1999 1999 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1440

BAS 1,440 100 1,440 39,364

1,440 1,440 39,364

BAS= W60 S24 E60 N24$.

BAS

60

24

60

24

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 50

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 900

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3,950

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.05 18,500.00 19,425.00 19,425


